
8/25/17 

Physics 5C Lab Schedule, Fall 2017 - Section 103, MoFr 2-4:30pm (C. Bordel) 

 

Week Day Topic Notes 

1 

 

Mon. Aug. 21  No instruction 

Fri. Aug. 25 Introduction + Review on error propagation  

2 Mon. Aug. 28  Lab 1- Geometric Optics  

Fri. Sept. 1 Lab 1- Geometric Optics  

3 Mon. Sept. 4 Holiday (Labor Day) 

Fri. Sept. 8 Lab 1- Geometric Optics  

4 Mon. Sept. 11 Lab 1- Geometric Optics  

Fri. Sept. 15 Lab 2- Optical Instruments Collect notebooks for Lab1 evaluation 

5 Mon. Sept. 18 Lab 2- Optical Instruments  

Fri. Sept. 22 Lab 3- Polarization Collect notebooks for Lab2 evaluation 

6 Mon. Sept. 25 Lab 3- Polarization  

Fri. Sept. 29 Lab 4- Wave optics Collect notebooks for Lab3 evaluation 

7 Mon. Oct. 2 Lab 4- Wave optics  

Fri. Oct. 6 Lab 4- Wave optics  

8 Mon. Oct. 9 Lab 4- Wave optics  

Fri. Oct. 13 Lab 5- Photoelectric effect Collect notebooks for Lab4 evaluation 

9 Mon. Oct. 16 Lab 5- Photoelectric effect  

Fri. Oct. 20 Lab 6- Atomic spectra Collect notebooks for Lab5 evaluation 

10 Mon. Oct. 23 Lab 6- Atomic spectra  

Fri. Oct. 27 Lab 7- Calorimetry and Heat Collect notebooks for Lab6 evaluation 

11 Mon. Oct. 30 Lab 7- Calorimetry and Heat  

Fri. Nov. 3 Lab 8- Heat engines Collect notebooks for Lab7 evaluation 

12 Mon. Nov. 6 Lab 8- Heat engines  

Fri. Nov. 10 Holiday (Veterans Day) 

13 Mon. Nov. 12 Lab make-up + consultation on final project Collect notebooks for Lab8 evaluation 

Fri. Nov. 17 Final project development  

14 Mon. Nov. 20 Final project development  

Fri. Nov. 24 Holiday (Thanksgiving) 

15 Mon. Nov. 27 Final project development  

Fri. Dec. 1 Final project presentations Final project evaluation 

16 Mon. Dec. 4 Final project presentations Final project evaluation 

Fri. Dec. 8 Final project presentations Final project evaluation 
 

 

Please check on bCourses for any update or complement of information. 


